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NEW STREAMLINED FASCIA
More cooking space

Intuitive layout

NEW WHITE DISPLAY
LED touch with minute mind

SINGLE HANDED
ignition across the range

NEW BRANDING / identity

NEW DRAWER
Larger drawer compartment

All on runners

MAGNETIC PLINTH
auto adjustable <40mm

aligns itself for a cleaner finish

NEW UPGRADED DOORS
Larger viewing window
Squared edges for a contemporary feel
Flat smooth clean lines
Removable glass for easy cleaning
Magnetic door mechanism improves seal

ENHANCED COOKING EXPERIENCE
Increased capacity
Addition of DUO to all multi-function ovens
New seals provide improved oven 
efficiency and even temperature

NEW GRILL
Larger grilling surface
Additional height settings
Glass door which lies flat
Bigger grilling elements
Still with 4 trivet settings

Product Design Improvements

Estel Deluxethe 

ESDLO110DFP...
ESDLO110EIP...

Dual Fuel
Induction

€ 6.140,00
€ 7.020,00

110cm traditional design with proving drawer

ESDLB110DFP...Dual Fuel € 7.020,00
ESDLB110EIP...Induction € 7.900,00

110cm symmetrical design with slow cook oven

ESDL100DFP...
ESDL100EIP...

Dual Fuel
Induction

€ 5.440,00
€ 6.320,00

100cm with tall oven

€ 5.970,00
€ 5.090,00ESDL90DFP...

ESDL90EIP...
Dual Fuel
Induction

90cm with tall oven

Brass Finish (+ €350)

Brass Finish (+ €350)

Brass Finish (+ €350)

Brass Finish (+ €350)

SLATE BLACK HEATHERPALE 
CREAM 

BORDEAUX MISTY
BLUE

MINTPALE
PINK

SLT GBL BORPCR HTH MSB PPK MNT

Edge Deluxethe 

110cm traditional design with proving drawer

EDDLO110DFGBLK...
EDDLO110EIGBLK...

Dual Fuel
Induction

€ 6.140,00
€ 7.020,00

110cm symmetrical design with slow cook oven

EDDLB110DFGBLK...Dual Fuel € 7.020,00
EDDLB110EIGBLK...Induction € 7.900,00

100cm with tall oven

EDDL100DFGBLK...
EDDL100EIGBLK...

Dual Fuel
Induction

€ 5.440,00
€ 6.320,00

90cm with tall oven

EDDL90EIGBLK...Induction € 5.970,00
€ 5.090,00EDDL90DFGBLK...Dual Fuel

BLACK
(GLASS)

GBLK

5 year warrantyNEXT Generation 2025the
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CLA90DF...
CLA90EC...
CLA90EI...

CLA100DF...
CLA100EI...

CLA110DF...
CLA110EC...
CLA110EI...

Dual Fuel
Ceramic
Induction

Dual Fuel
Induction

Dual Fuel
Ceramic
Induction

€ 4.375,00
€ 4.855,00
€ 5.610,00

€ 4.595,00
€ 5.815,00

€ 5.005,00
€ 5.200,00
€ 6.290,00

90
100
110

KCH90DF...
KCH100DF...
KCH110DF...

Dual Fuel
Dual Fuel
Dual Fuel

€ 3.580,00
€ 3.825,00
€ 4.270,00

90
90
100
100
110
110

PROP90DF...
PROP90EI...

PROP100DF...
PROP100EI...

PROP110DF...
PROP110EI...

Dual Fuel
Induction
Dual Fuel
Induction
Dual Fuel
Induction

€ 4.650,00
€ 5.745,00
€ 4.685,00
€ 5.965,00
€ 5.105,00
€ 6.370,00

90FXP PROP90FXPDF...Dual Fuel € 6.510,00

90FX PROP90FXDF...Dual Fuel € 4.855,00
90FX PROP90FXEI...Induction € 6.025,00

*The colour Slate is only available on the CLA110DF
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FALHDC90...
FALHDC100...
FALHDC110...

€ 1.100,00
€ 1.260,00
€ 1.300,00

90
100
110

LEIHDC90...
LEIHDC100...
LEIHDC110...

€ 980,00
€ 1.160,00
€ 1.190,00

90
110

FALHDCP90...
FALHDCP110...

€ 1.190,00
€ 1.580,00

Limited Collection 2 year warranty

TeppanYaki Griddle
Included with DF

Year
Warranty

Included with
Dual Fuel

htht ee Hood
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100FX PROPL100FXDF...Dual Fuel € 6.295,00

TeppanYaki Griddle
Included with DF

Year
Warranty

Included with
Dual Fuel

100FX

110
110

90
90

INF90DFP...
INF90EIP...

INF110DFP...
INF110EIP...

Dual Fuel
Induction
Dual Fuel
Induction

€ 4.495,00
€ 5.655,00
€ 5.375,00
€ 6.780,00

htht ee

90 CLAS90FXDF... € 5.435,00

htht ee

TeppanYaki Griddle
Included with DF

Year
Warranty

Included with
Dual Fuel

90 CLAS90FXEI...
Dual Fuel
Induction € 6.290,00

NEXT GENERATION
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€ 4.965,00
€ 5.305,00
€ 6.290,00

€ 5.200,00
€ 6.420,00

€ 5.665,00
€ 5.860,00
€ 6.785,00

€ 6.330,00
€ 7.470,00

€ 7.685,00
€ 7.010,00
€ 8.160,00

€ 5.975,00
€ 7.125,00

€ 5.315,00
€ 6.510,00

Traditional Collection

Induction
Ceramic
Dual Fuel

Dual Fuel
Induction

Induction
Ceramic
Dual Fuel

90
90
90

100
100

110
110
110

90
90
100
110
110

Dual Fuel
Induction

Induction
Dual Fuel
Induction

90
90
110
110

LKD90DF...
LKD90EI...

LKD110DF...
LKD110EI...

Included with Included withIncluded with

Included withIncluded with

the 

€ 4.960,00
€ 6.290,00
€ 5.200,00
€ 5.665,00
€ 6.785,00

90
90
100
110
110

Dual Fuel
Induction
Dual Fuel
Dual Fuel
Induction

Included with Included with Included with

PDL90DF...
PDL90EI...

PDL100DF...

PDL110DF...
PDL110EI...

the 

€ 7.010,00
€ 8.170,00

110
110

NEXSE110DF...
NEXSE110EI...

Dual Fuel
Induction

Included with Included with Included with

5 year warranty

Included withIncluded withIncluded with

the 

€ 5.635,00
€ 6.425,00
€ 6.330,00
€ 7.460,00

90
90
110
110

Dual Fuel
Induction
Dual Fuel
Induction

Included withIncluded withIncluded with

100
110
110

ELS100EI..

ELS110DF..
ELS110EI..

90
90

ELS90DF..
ELS90EI..

/AB-EU

/AB-EU

/AB-EU

/AB-EU

/AB-EU

€ 8.540,00
€ 7.850,00

€ 7.160,00
€ 8.310,00

€ 9.000,00

Included with

the Elise Luxe

Induction

Dual Fuel
Induction

100
110
110

ELS100EI..

ELS110DF..
ELS110EI.. Induction

90
90

ELS90DF..
ELS90EI..

Dual Fuel
Induction

/BE-EU
/BE-EU

/BE-EU

/BE-EU
/BE-EU

€ 9.470,00
€ 8.780,00

€ 8.090,00
€ 9.240,00

€ 9.930,00

Included with

Black with 
Antique
Brass

Stainless 
Steel with
Antique
Brass

the Black EditionElise Luxe

CDL90DF...
CDL90EC...
CDL90EI...

CDL100DF...
CDL100EI...

CDL110DF...
CDL110EC...
CDL110EI...

ELS90DF...
ELS90EI...

ELS100EI...

ELS110DF...
ELS110EI...

NEX90DF...
NEX90EI...

NEX110DF...
NEX110EI...

Dual Fuel
Induction
Dual Fuel
Induction



pan supports
griddle teppanyaki wok cradle rapid responsemulti-ring

burner

fan oven programmable
oven

Lidded warming zoneconventional
oven

hot hob Gas Oven Gas Grill Gas & Elec Oven Dual Circuit Grill

pan supports
griddle teppanyaki wok cradle rapid responsemulti-ring

burner

fan oven programmable
oven

Lidded warming zoneconventional
oven

hot hob Gas Oven Gas Grill Gas & Elec Oven Dual Circuit Grill

the ont the 

1000

F900DXDF...

1000

the the 

the r the orar

the Hood

1000
1082
1200

1000
1082
1200

the Hood

Hoodthe

100
110 110

the Hood

the

€ 9.760,00
€ 11.125,00
€ 10.445,00
€ 12.040,00
€ 10.895,00
€ 12.275,00

€ 7.700,00
€ 9.070,00

€ 3.800,00
€ 3.905,00
€ 4.055,00

€ 3.880,00
€ 3.940,00
€ 4.000,00

€ 1.230,00
€ 1.415,00
€ 1.595,00

€ 3.880,00
€ 3.940,00
€ 4.000,00

€ 3.825,00
€ 3.995,00

€ 1.965,00

€ 8.845,00
€ 10.215,00

€ 10.445,00
€ 11.590,00
€ 11.125,00
€ 12.275,00
€ 11.585,00
€ 12.735,00

Semi-Professional Collection

FHDCT900...
FHDCT1090...

5 year warranty

F900DXEI...
F1000DXDF...
F1000DXEI...
F1092DXDF...
F1092DXEI...

Dual Fuel
Induction
Dual Fuel
Induction
Dual Fuel
Induction

Dual Fuel
Induction

1092
1092

FCON1092DF...
FCON1092EI...

UNBHDS90...
UNBHDS100...
UNBHDS110...

90

FHDSE900...
1000
1092

900
FHDSE1000...
FHDSE1092...

MHDPC1000...
MHDPC1082...
MHDPC1200...

900
900 F900SDF...

F900SEI...
Dual Fuel
Induction

FHDSF1100...

900
1090

MHDSC1000...
MHDSC1082...
MHDSC1200...

900
900

MCY1000DF...1000
MCY1000EI...1000

1082
1082 MCY1082DF...

MCY1082EI...
MCY1200DF...
MCY1200EI...1200

1200

Dual Fuel
Induction
Dual Fuel
Induction

Dual Fuel
Induction
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€136,00

€192,00

€437,00

€75,00

€108,00

€54,00
€56,00
€58,00

cooking liner.

large

€116,00

,
5 

2 
6 - 7 weeks
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Anthique Brass

Slate = SLT

Black Gloss = GBL

= PCRPale Cream

Heather = HTH

Bordeaux = BOR

Misty Blue = MSB= PPKPale Pink

Mint = MNTBlack Glass = GBLK

NEXT Generation Cooker Colours
Ivory

Stainless Steel

Fawn

Slate

Black

= IV

= SS

= FN

= SL

= BL

Matt Black

Cream

Mineral Green

Royal Pearl

White

= MB

= CR

= MG

= RP

= WH

Gloss Black

Cherry Red

Stone Blue

Cranberry

Racing Green

= GB

= RD

= SB

= CY

= RG

Olive Green

Charcoal Black

China Blue

Regal Blue

= OG

= CB

= CA

= RB

Cooker Colours


